Large dual display shows
pH (or ORP) and temperature
features clear multiple annunciators, set
points, and status and error messages
Two set point, two SPDT relay
operation for on/off control
choose from lo/lo, lo/hi, hi/lo or hi/hi control
Symmetrical mode operation

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
p H  8 0 0  p H / O R P  C o n t r o l l e r
Controllers
WD-35108-00 pH 800 controller, 120 VAC, 48-62 Hz
WD-35108-05 pH 800 controller, 220 VAC, 48-62 Hz
WD-35100-90 Power cord; 3 ft with bare leads,
3 prong U.S. plug, 110 VAC
pH Calibration Buffer Solutions
Each bottle contains one pint premixed calibration solution.
Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. Shpg wt 1.1 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-00654-00 pH 4.01 buffer
WD-00654-04 pH 7.00 buffer
WD-00654-08 pH 10.00 buffer
Bulletin pH D2R1
Type pH mV Temperature
Range 0.00 to 14.00 pH ±1000 mV –9.9 to 125.0°C
Resolution 0.01 pH 1 mV 0.1°C
Accuracy ±0.01 pH 1 mV ±0.1°C
Temperature sensor: 100 Ω or 1000 Ω Platinum RTD, terminal strip
Temperature compensation: Automatic/manual from –9.9 to 125°C
Calibration:
pH: one or two points
(select from pH 1.00, 4.01, 6.86, 7.00, 9.00, 9.18 or 10.00)
ORP: mV offset
Temperature: offset up to ±5°C
Display: dual-line LCD; 4-digit upper and 31⁄2-digit lower
Operating temperature: 14 to 140°F (–10 to 60°C)
Housing: IP54 front; 1⁄4 DIN size
Dimensions:
Unit only 313⁄16"W x 313⁄16"H x 615⁄16"D (9.6 x 9.6 x 17.5 cm);
Boxed 61⁄2"W x 6"H x 91⁄4"D (16.5 x 15.2 x 23.5 cm)
Panel cut-out: 33⁄8"W x 33⁄8"H (9.2 x 9.2 cm)
Weight: Unit only 1.5 lbs (0.7 kg); Boxed 2.5 lbs (1.2 kg)
Semi-Domed Electrodes
These electrodes feature a unique surface design that
provides protection from particulates while increasing
flow across the junction for cleaning. Ceramic junction
gives toughness along with steady electrolyte flow.
Graphite body probes act as solution ground—takes
advantage of controller’s high-impedance symmetrical
mode. Double junction; sealed KCl/AgCl reference. 10-ft
cable, BNC connector, stripped ends for ATC element.
WD-35807-00 Semi-domed bulb electrode,
Kynar® body, 3⁄4" NPT thread
WD-35807-05 Semi-domed bulb electrode,
Kynar® body, 1" NPT thread
WD-35807-10 Semi-domed bulb electrode,
graphite body, 3⁄4" NPT thread
WD-35807-15 Semi-domed bulb electrode,
graphite body, 1" NPT thread
In-Line/Submersible Electrodes
These permanently encapsulated combination electrodes
have a CPVC body and 3⁄4" NPT threads on both ends.
Install in a tee fitting or on a submersion pipe for tank
mounting. Sealed KCl/AgCl reference. Have 10-ft cable,
BNC connector, stripped ends for ATC element.
WD-35801-08 In-line/submersible pH electrode;
double junction
WD-35801-21 In-line/submersible ORP electrode;
double junction, Pt band sensor
Submersible Electrodes
These combination electrodes are permanently
encapsulated in a 3-ft L x 1"OD ABS pipe—install in
a tank. Sealed KCl/AgCl reference. Have 10-ft cable,
BNC connector, stripped ends for ATC element.
WD-35806-01 Submersible pH electrode;
double junction
WD-35806-02 Submersible ORP electrode;
double junction, Pt band sensor
Self-Cleaning Flat pH Electrodes
Flat electrode surface prevents solids build-up. Feature